

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

Project: Pavement Rehabilitation - Lake Mathews Area

Bids open: 2:00 p.m.

Date: November 24, 1998

Project no. AO-91705

			COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Laird Construction Co., Inc. Rancho Cucamonga, CA	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	Miscellaneous Work	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	17,950.00	17,950.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3	6' A.C. Dike	L.F.	100	7.00	700.00	15.00	1,500.00
4	Asphalt Concrete	Tons	650	30.00	19,500.00	35.00	22,750.00
5	Aggregate Cl. II Base	C.Y.	95	15.00	1,425.00	50.00	4,750.00
6	2' Concrete Cutoff Wall	L.F.	480	28.00	13,440.00	15.00	7,200.00
7	3/4" Gravel	C.Y.	375	45.00	16,875.00	30.00	11,250.00
8	Graded Access Road	S.F.	4,500	1.50	6,750.00	0.50	2,250.00
9	Penetration Oil & Chip Seal	S.F.	4,500	0.75	3,375.00	1.00	4,500.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>69,565.00</b>	<b>79,650.00</b>

			A & Y Asphalt Contractors, Inc. Norco, CA 91760			Vance Corporation Rialto, CA 92377	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Miscellaneous Work	L.S.	1	5,875.00	5,875.00	27,675.00	27,675.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
3	6' A.C. Dike	L.F.	100	10.00	1,000.00	23.00	2,300.00
4	Asphalt Concrete	Tons	650	72.65	47,222.50	42.50	27,625.00
5	Aggregate Cl. II Base	C.Y.	95	66.44	6,311.80	80.00	7,600.00
6	2' Concrete Cutoff Wall	L.F.	480	12.39	5,947.20	15.00	7,200.00
7	3/4" Gravel	C.Y.	375	28.55	10,706.25	30.00	11,250.00
8	Graded Access Road	S.F.	4,500	0.50	2,250.00	0.70	3,150.00
9	Penetration Oil & Chip Seal	S.F.	4,500	0.60	2,700.00	1.05	4,725.00
<b>TOTALS:</b>						<b>88,012.75</b>	<b>95,025.00</b>

sd

**Riverside County Transportation Department  
Summary of Bids**

Project: Pavement Rehabilitation - Lake Mathews Area

Bids open: 2:00 p.m.

Date: November 24, 1998

Project no. AO-91705

			COUNTY'S ESTIMATE			Laird Construction Co., Inc. Rancho Cucamonga, CA	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	ENG ESTIMATE	BID	AMOUNT
1	Miscellaneous Work	L.S.	1	5,000.00	5,000.00	17,950.00	17,950.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	2,500.00	2,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00
3	6' A.C. Dike	L.F.	100	7.00	700.00	15.00	1,500.00
4	Asphalt Concrete	Tons	650	30.00	19,500.00	35.00	22,750.00
5	Aggregate Cl. II Base	C.Y.	95	15.00	1,425.00	50.00	4,750.00
6	2' Concrete Cutoff Wall	L.F.	480	28.00	13,440.00	15.00	7,200.00
7	3/4" Gravel	C.Y.	375	45.00	16,875.00	30.00	11,250.00
8	Graded Access Road	S.F.	4,500	1.50	6,750.00	0.50	2,250.00
9	Penetration Oil & Chip Seal	S.F.	4,500	0.75	3,375.00	1.00	4,500.00
			<b>TOTALS:</b>		<b>69,565.00</b>		<b>79,650.00</b>

			A & Y Asphalt Contractors, Inc. Norco, CA 91760			Vance Corporation Rialto, CA 92377	
	CONTRACT ITEM	UNITS	QUANTITY	BID	AMOUNT	BID	AMOUNT
1	Miscellaneous Work	L.S.	1	5,875.00	5,875.00	27,675.00	27,675.00
2	Traffic Control	L.S.	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	3,500.00	3,500.00
3	6' A.C. Dike	L.F.	100	10.00	1,000.00	23.00	2,300.00
4	Asphalt Concrete	Tons	650	72.65	47,222.50	42.50	27,625.00
5	Aggregate Cl. II Base	C.Y.	95	66.44	6,311.80	80.00	7,600.00
6	2' Concrete Cutoff Wall	L.F.	480	12.39	5,947.20	15.00	7,200.00
7	3/4" Gravel	C.Y.	375	28.55	10,706.25	30.00	11,250.00
8	Graded Access Road	S.F.	4,500	0.50	2,250.00	0.70	3,150.00
9	Penetration Oil & Chip Seal	S.F.	4,500	0.60	2,700.00	1.05	4,725.00
			<b>TOTALS:</b>		<b>88,012.75</b>		<b>95,025.00</b>

sd